
 

Week Beginning March 16 

Mon. March 17 - 7pm-8pm 

Sat. March 22 - 2am-3am 

Sat. March 22 - 5am-6am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 23 

     24 Hours for the Lord 

Sun., March 23 - 4pm-5pm 

Sun., March 23 - 5pm-6pm 

Fri. March 28 - 2am-3am 

Fri. March 28 - 3am-4am 

Fri. March 28 - 6am-7am 

Sat. March 29 - 2am-3am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning March 30 

Sun. March 30 - 7am-8am 

Fri. April 4 - 2pm-3pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 6 

No needs at this time. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 13 

    HOLY WEEK 

Sun. April 13 - Noon-1pm 

Fri. April 18 - 4am-5am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 20 

             EASTER 

Mon. April 21 - 7pm-8pm 

Wed. April 23 - Noon-1pm* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning April 27 

            DIVINE  MERCY 

Wed. April 30 - Noon-1pm* 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week Beginning May 4 

Wed. May 7 - Noon-1pm* 

Thurs. May 8 - Mid-1am 

 

 

St. Padre  Pio Adoration Chapel 
“Celebrating the Joy of Continual Adoration in Leelanau County” 

Adoration Chapel Substitutes needed the next 8 weeks: 

 CURRENT REGULAR 

SHIFTS  &  

TEMP. SUBS NEEDED 
 

Sun. Noon-1pm (2nd week only) 

Mon. 7pm-8pm (3rd week only) 

Wed. Noon-1pm (4/23 thru 5/7) 
 

The Chapel is always open for you to 

stop by and spend time with our Lord 

 If you are able to substitute, 

Please call or text 

Dosie Kermode (FIRST):  

231-632-7834 
 

Gayle Jackson (second):  

231-590-9203   
Thank You! 

 As the weather changes - so do schedules! 

         Will you have changes to your regular schedule during 

the Spring & Summer months creating a need for  

a substitute long term or just for a few dates??? 
 

Please let our coordinators as soon as possible - Thank you! 


